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Contact list  
 

Key contacts  
Karen Barkley, President (416) 601-2475 karen.barkley@markelintl.ca 
Rod Spurrell, VP Underwriting & Business Development (416) 601-2473 rod.spurrell@markelintl.ca 
Emily Horsman, Asst. VP, Programs (416) 601-2301 emily.horsman@markelintl.ca 
Clive Fernandes, VP Central Region (416) 601-2467 clive.fernandes@markelintl.ca 
Nishan Shan, Director of Finance (416) 933-3697 nishan.shan@markelintl.ca 
Glenn Minnis, Asst. VP, Head of Sector Propostions (416) 933-2474 glenn.minnis@markelintl.ca 
Emilie Gravel, Online Business Development Manager (416) 933-3682 emilie.gravel@markelintl.ca 
Maddie Dickson, Communications Coordinator (416) 933-3685 maddie.dickson@markelintl.ca 
   

Claims Reporting  (416) 601-1133 claims@markelintl.ca 
Jeff Smith, VP Claims (416) 601-2479 jeff.smith@markelintl.ca 
Maeve OMalley, Sr. Claims Examiner (416) 601-2477 maeve.omalley@markelintl.ca 
Stephen Maurizio, Sr. Claims Examiner (416) 601-2456 stephen.maurizio@markelintl.ca 
Albert Smith, Claims Examiner (416) 933-3674 albert.smith@markelintl.ca 
Graham Putt, Claims Examiner (437) 994-7244 graham.putt@markelintl.ca  

 
Central Region 
 

Biomedical & Life Sciences 
Adam Dobko, 
Product Line Leader  
 
 

(416) 601-3137  adam.dobko@markelintl.ca 

Sean Valles      (416) 601-2471   sean.valles@markelintl.ca 
Patrick Pereira    (416) 601-2464   patrick.pereira@markelintl.ca 

 
Casualty (Commercial General Liability,  
Umbrella and Excess Liability) 
Adam Dobko, 
Product Line Leader 

(416) 601-3137 adam.dobko@markelintl.ca 

Eric Scott, 
Manager 

(416) 601-2478 eric.scott@markelintl.ca 

Frank Reda (416) 601-2469 frank.reda@markelintl.ca 
Damon Davoodi (416) 601-2463 damon.davoodi@markelintl.ca 
 Lauren Lawson  (416) 601-2463 lauren.lawson@markelintl.ca 
Patrick Pereira (416) 601-2464 patrick pereira@markelintl.ca 

Sean Valles (416) 601-2471 sean.valles@markelintl.ca 
Shauna Congram (416) 601-2451 shauna.congram@markelintl.ca 
Robert Parisotto (416) 933-3684 robert.parisotto@markelintl.ca 
Terry Parker (416) 601-2466 terry.parker@markelintl.ca 
Ula Rybicka (416) 933-3681 ula.rybicka@markelintl.ca 
Meenu Nair (416) 601-3132 meenu.nair@markelintl.ca 

 
Cyber Risk Insurance  
Eric Scott, 
Manager 

(416) 601-2478 eric.scott@markelintl.ca 

 
Sports, Leisure & Recreation 
Damon Davoodi (416) 601-2463 damon.davoodi@markelintl.ca 
Eric Scott (416) 601-2478 eric.scott@markelintl.ca 
Patrick Pereira (416) 601-2464 patrick pereira@markelintl.ca 
Sean Valles (416) 601-2471 sean.valles@markelintl.ca 
Terry Parker (416) 601-2466 terry.parker@markelintl.ca 
Ula Rybicka (416) 933-3681 ula.rybicka@markelintl.ca 
 

 
Environmental Impairment Liability, Environmental 
Contractors Package & Environmental Consultants 
Jaime Yoon 
Product Line Leader 

(416) 601-2455 jaime.yoon@markelintl.ca 

Cidalia Raposo (416) 601-2468 cidalia.raposo@markelintl.ca 
Kelly Azzopardi (416) 933-3659 kelly.azzopardi@markelintl.ca 
James Ricci (416) 601-2476 james.ricci@markelintl.ca 
Janet Subillaga (416) 933-3686 janet.subillaga@markelintl.ca 
Marisa Murphy 
(Maternity Leave) 
 
 

(416) 601-2476 marisa.murphy@markelintl.ca 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Professional & Management Liability Insurance 
Matteo Carpineti 
Sheron Metcalfe 

(416) 601-2474 
(416) 601-2461 

matteo.carpineti@markelintl.ca 
sheron.metcalfe@markelintl.ca 

 
Property & Inland Marine & OUTBREAK™ Extra Expense  

Tom Irwin, 
Technical Lead 

(416) 601-2453 tom.irwin@markelintl.ca 

Fowad Ahmed (416) 933-3657 fowad.ahmed@markelintl.ca 
Isabel Treggia (416) 601-3131 isabel.treggia@markelintl.ca 
Roberto Lopez (416) 933-3653 roberto.lopez@markelintl.ca 
Meenu Nair (416) 601-3132 meenu.nair@markelintl.ca 

 
Security & Protection Industry 
Damon Davoodi (416) 601-2463 damon.davoodi@markelintl.ca 
Eric Scott (416) 601-2478 eric.scott@markelintl.ca 
Patrick Pereira (416) 601-2464 patrick pereira@markelintl.ca 
Sean Valles (416) 601-2471 sean.valles@markelintl.ca 
Terry Parker (416) 601-2466 terry.parker@markelintl.ca 
Ula Rybicka (416) 933-3681 ula.rybicka@markelintl.ca 
 
 
Marine 
Hannah Lin (416) 601-2458 hannah.lin@markelintl.ca 
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Eastern Region 
 

Key contacts  

 Tony Picciano, VP Eastern Region (514) 985-1403 tony.picciano@markelintl.ca 

 
Biomedical, Life Sciences 
Manon Merineau (514) 985-1412 manon.merineau@markelintl.ca 

 
Casualty (Commercial General Liability,  
Umbrella and Excess Liability) 
Angelo Mendicino (514) 985-1417 angelo.mendicino@markelintl.ca 
Manon Merineau (514) 985-1412 manon.merineau@markelintl.ca 
Marc Boulé (514) 985-1413 marc.boule@markelintl.ca 
Nawal Tahri (514) 985-1414 nawal.tahri@markelintl.ca  
 
Fitness Clubs / Sports, Leisure & Recreation 
Manon Merineau (514) 985-1412 manon.merineau@markelintl.ca 

 
Professional & Management Liability Insurance 
Rosie Codispoti (514) 985-1406 rosie.codispoti@markelintl.ca 
 

 Property & Inland Marine & OUTBREAK™ Extra Expense 
Manon Merineau (514) 985-1412 manon.merineau@markelintl.ca 

Maria Tragoulias (514) 985-1422 maria.tragoulias@markelintl.ca 
   

 
 Security & Protection Industry 
Manon Merineau (514) 985-1412 manon.merineau@markelintl.ca 
Marc Boulé (514) 985-1413 marc.boule@markelintl.ca 
 
 

 
 
Environmental Impairment Liability, Environmental 
Contractors Package & Environmental Consultants 
Jaime Yoon,  
Product Line Leader 

(416) 601-2455 jaime.yoon@markelintl.ca 

Marc Boulé (514) 985-1413 marc.boule@markelintl.ca 
Triada Moularogiorgos (514) 985-1421 triada.moularogiorgos@markelintl.ca 
Yves Bouchard (514) 985-1409 yves.bouchard@markelintl.ca 

  

Western Region 
 

Key contact  

Gina Bennett, VP Western Region (604) 737-3023 gina.bennett@markelintl.ca 

 
Casualty (Commercial General Liability,  
Umbrella and Excess Liability) 
Angelica Morales (604) 697-2539 angelica.morales@markelintl.ca 
Cynthia Yuan (604) 697-2536 cynthia.yuan@markelintl.ca 

 
Environmental Impairment Liability, Environmental 
Contractors Package & Environmental Consultants 
Brian Franklin (403) 291-1653 brian.franklin@markelintl.ca 

 
Fitness Clubs / Sports, Leisure & Recreation 
Angelica Morales (604) 697-2539 angelica.morales@markelintl.ca 
Cynthia Yuan (604) 697-2536 cynthia.yuan@markelintl.ca 
Helena Kwok (604) 737-3028 helena.kwok@markelintl.ca 
Jillian Plouffe (604) 737-3010 jillian.plouffe@markelintl.ca 
Merlin So (604) 737-3019 merlin.so@markelintl.ca 
Sheldon Burwash (604) 737-3023 sheldon.burwash@markelintl.ca 
 

 
Property & Inland Marine & OUTBREAK™ Extra Expense 
Angelica Morales (604) 697-2539 angelica.morales@markelintl.ca 
Cynthia Yuan (604) 697-2536 cynthia.yuan@markelintl.ca 

 
Security & Protection Industry 
Cynthia Yuan (604) 697-2536 cynthia.yuan@markelintl.ca 

 
Professional & Management Liability Insurance 
Mike Rogers  (604) 697-2535 mike.rogers@markelintl.ca 
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